1 https://dev.sign-holders.co.uk/snap-frames/metallic-snap-frames/gold-snap-frames.html 07/11/2024
Green Magic Co. UK
Ltd
Waltham Business
Park
Brickyard Road
Swanmore

size posters (12-1/2" x 20").
Other sizes are as follows:
Order Code Poster
size
External
size
Visible
area
AS.A5/25-GD 148x210 177x239 126x188
AS.A4/25-GD 210x297 239x326 188x275
AS.A3/25-Gd 297x420 326x449 275x398
AS.A2/25-GD 420x594 449x623 398x572
AS.A1/25-GD 594x841 623x870 572x819
9 https://dev.sign-holders.co.uk/snap-frames/metallic-snap-frames/gold-snap-frames.html 07/11/2024
Assembly and Installation
Fix Gold frames using screws